Juhani Jarvisen muistokilpailut 08.12.2018

Miehet 500 ja 1500

Sija

ah N~

No Nimi

66 Brandt Robert
70 Oras Emil-Oskar
69 Kinnala Kalle

68 Mannisto Ville
67 Vaha-Vahe Nils

Kilpailun ulkopuol. Osall.

Miehet 40+ 500 ja 1500

Sija
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No Nimi

58 Siren Mika

61 Hietanen Jyrki

55 Santtila Juha

56 Hayrinen Ari

57 Niittyla Kari

59 Aho Pekka

63 Kiiskinen Pentti
71 Sundstrom Heikki
62 Salonen Paavo
65 Leppanen Johannes
64 Toyrala Heikki

60 Palttala Risto

Naiset 500 ja 1500

Sija
1.
2.
3.

No Nimi

33 Peltonen Miina
32 Kasnanen Anni
31 Oras Tilda-Sofia

Naiset 40+ 500 ja 1500

Sija
1.
2.
3.

No Nimi

29 Sisso-Koriseva Marja

28 Pinomaki Outi
30 Korpijarvi Kirsi

A-Pojat 500 ja 1000

Sija
1.
2.

No Nimi
53 Suomalainen Joona
54 Peltonen Onni

B-TYTOT 500 ja 1000

Sija
1.
2.

No Nimi
27 Kivioja Laura
26 Koivisto Inka

Seura

HTL
PoPy
TuUl
KuLs
DNS

Seura
VaHa
VaHa
SuU
Kensu
Kensu
HTL
OuTa
MiLu
OuTa
HTL
HLK
Kensu

Seura

HLK
HLK
PoPy

Seura

VaHa
VaHa
Kensu

Seura

HLK
HKL

Seura
PoPy
HLK

Printed 08-12-18

500m

00:43,94

00:46,07
00:47,71
00:48,58

500m

00:46,95

00:48,26
00:49,12
00:50,20
00:50,84
00:51,27
00:54,27
00:55,00
00:55,69
00:58,50
01:01,95

DNF

500m

00:51,57

00:53,12
00:53,18

500m

00:56,55

00:57,16
01:00,91

500m

00:45,77

00:47,95

500m

00:50,73

00:56,50
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Juhani Jarvisen muistokilpailut 26.11.2017

B-pojat 500 ja 1000

Sija

1.

SNSRI

No Nimi
48 Lehtonen Juuso

51 Suomalainen Tuukka

50 Kokko Max

49 Lehtiniemi Petteri
47 Prisada Tudor

52 Kasnanen Eetu

C-Tytdt 500 ja 1000

Sija

1.

2.
3.
4

No Nimi

22 Rosendahl Sanni
24 Lehtonen Veera

25 Suomalainen Villiina
23 Pirhonen Janette

C-pojat 500 ja 1000

Sija
1.

SIS

No Nimi

41 Santtila Sampsa
44 Hiltunen Urho

43 Koivupuisto Matias
42 Salin Joonatan

45 Haikonen lImo

46 Toivainen Rasmus

D-tyt6t 500 ja 1000

Sija
1.
2.
3.

No Nimi

20 Vatanen Henna
19 Rosendahl Hertta
21 Savijarvi Siiri

D-pojat 500 ja 1000

Sija
1.

SN

No Nimi

36 Rintala Luka

40 Toivainen Waltteri
37 Korpijarvi Aaro

35 Paivola Eero

34 Niemi Elius

38 Eklund Urho

Seura
SuU
HLK
HLK
SuU
SuU
HLK

Seura

HTU
SuU
HLK
SuU

Seura
SuU
SuU
SuU
SuU
PoPy
HLK

Seura

OuTa
HTU
VaHa

Seura

SuU
HLK
Kensu
SU
HLK
HTL

Printed 08-12-18

500m

00:45,52
00:46,10
00:48,22
00:49,72

DNF

500m

00:56,74
00:57,63
01:01,34

500m

00:52,68
00:54,96
01:01,50
01:05,03

DNS

500m

01:05,17
DNS

500m

00:54,39
00:56,79
00:58,13
00:58,68
01:02,60

00:45,02

o0k wN =

00:56,72

NwR =

00:48,41

o0 hrwN =

01:03,36

00:52,33
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